FEATURES
• 19mm (0.75“) Digit Height
• IDC Interface
• Auto-zero
• Auto-polarity
• 200mV d.c. Full Scale Reading (F.S.R.)
• Enhanced black LCD with LED Backlight
• Single Rail 5V d.c. Supply

DPM  950S-EB
3½ Digit LCD Voltmeter
ORDERING INFORMATION
Description Stock No.
DPM 950S-EB-B
DPM 950S-EB-G
DPM 950S-EB-M
DPM 950S-EB-O
DPM 950S-EB-R
DPM 950S-EB-W
DPM 950S-EB-Y
Blue Backlighting
Green Backlighting
Magenta Backlighting
Orange Backlighting
Red Backlighting
White Backlighting
Yellow Backlighting
         Speci昀椀cations liable to change without prior warning         Issue  2       04/2013                     S.L                  Applies to DPM 950S-EB             Page 2 of 3
tinU.xaM.pyT.niMSpecifications
)tnuoc1±(%05.0 1.0*)rorrellarevo(ycaruccA
Linearity ±1 count
samples/sec3etarelpmaS